Classification Contestant

WWP SK Equine Products Spring Series Open 4D Northcrest

Total Points

iD

2D

3D

Andrea Cline on Hey Big Momma

Open 4D
Kilyn Osburn on Happy Dayz

Open 4D
Tiffany Accomazzo on Casino Caliente

Open 4D
Kelly Mancinelli on Justa Dash of Eddie

Open 4D
LuLu Eakes on Pure Canela

Open 4D
Teresa Fernandez on Mucho Mas Superstar

Open 4D
Natalie Prewitt on Trippys Royal Corona

Open 4D
Jessica Rathcke on RRR Skipa Handle Bar

Open 4D
Kilyn Osburn on Happy Dayz

Open 4D
Jessica Lear on Tini With A Slick Twist

Open 4D
Kay Peters on XS Show Off My Flit

Open 4D
Sydnee Carter on Frenchmans Royal

Open 4D
Bentlee Thurman on Roany Pony

Open 4D
Andrea Cline on Jaynee

Open 4D
Kortney Fisher on Lady Fencholena

Open 4D
Donya Winters on Sister

Open 4D
Brooke Jordan on Gogo Chivato

Open 4D
Amber Branson on Foxey Sherry

Open 4D
Kilyn Osburn on Harley

Open 4D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

17.00
17

10.00
10
10.00
10
9.00
9
13.00
13
11.00
11
10.00
10
10.00
10

9.00
9

9.00
9

8.00
8

7.00
7

7.00
7

6.00
6

5.00
5

4.00
4

3.00
3

16.00
16

10.00
10

1of3



Classification Contestant

WWP SK Equine Products Spring Series Open 4D Northcrest

Total Points

3D

4D

Teresa Fernandez on Sheza Gamblin Girl

Open 4D
Caitlin Loomis on Ima Designer Chex

Open 4D
Brooke Jordan on Gogo Chivato

Open 4D
Katie Kapanick on Pistol Packin Lark

Open 4D
Carli Reynolds on SF Rusty

Open 4D
Elia Gordillo on Bring N The Heat

Open 4D
Cali Bennett on Reign

Open 4D
Kay Peters on XS Show Off My Flit

Open 4D
Corley Tilson on Sully

Open 4D
Bentlee Thurman on Roany Pony

Open 4D
Chelsi McLarty on Sunni

Open 4D
Sydney Nesky on Ricky Bobby

Open 4D
Kelli Bryant on Mis Val N Tine

Open 4D
Lindsey Thigpen on George

Open 4D
Carli Reynolds on O'Tooles Valentine

Open 4D
Makynna Baldwin on Doc

Open 4D
Corley Tilson on Sully

Open 4D
Bradyn Capps on Jet

Open 4D
Peyton Kirkpatrick on Rockit Ta Fame

Open 4D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

9.00
9

9.00
9

8.00
8

8.00
8

7.00
7

7.00
7

6.00
6

5.00
5

5.00
5

4.00
4

3.00
3

13.00
13

13.00
13

10.00
10

10.00
10

9.00
9

8.00
8

7.00
7

7.00
7

20of 3



WWP SK Equine Products Spring Series Open 4D Northcrest

Classification Contestant

4D Joelle Watson on Pistol Jones 7.00
Open 4D Single Race 7

Madison Butler on Green River Spirit 6.00
Open 4D Single Race 6

Diamond Holden on Aerobourne 6.00
Open 4D Single Race 6

Jessica Lear on Philin FAmous 4.00
Open 4D Single Race 4

Brandi Williams on Kitty 3.00
Open 4D Single Race 3

Kasey Homan on Bitsy 3.00
Open 4D Single Race 3

Kortney Fisher on Fenchmans Amore 3.00
Open 4D Single Race 3

Jessica Rathcke on Shaky 1.00
Open 4D Single Race 1

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com 30of3



