WWP SK Equine Products Spring Series Open 4D Northcrest

Classification	Contestant		Total Points
1D	Andrea Cline on Hey Big Momma	17.00	
	Open 4D	Single Race	17
	Kilyn Osburn on Happy Dayz		10.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	10
	Tiffany Accomazzo on Casino Caliente		10.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	10
	Kelly Mancinelli on Justa Dash of Eddie		9.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	9
2D	LuLu Eakes on Pure Canela		13.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	13
	Teresa Fernandez on Mucho Mas Superstar		11.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	11
	Natalie Prewitt on Trippys Royal Corona		10.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	10
	Jessica Rathcke on RRR Skipa Handle Bar		10.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	10
	Kilyn Osburn on Happy Dayz		9.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	9
	Jessica Lear on Tini With A Slick Twist	9.00	
	Open 4D	Single Race	9
	Kay Peters on XS Show Off My Flit	8.00	
	Open 4D	Single Race	8
	Sydnee Carter on Frenchmans Royal		7.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	7
	Bentlee Thurman on Roany Pony		7.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	7
	Andrea Cline on Jaynee		6.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	6
	Kortney Fisher on Lady Fencholena	5.00	
	Open 4D	Single Race	5
	Donya Winters on Sister		4.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	4
	Brooke Jordan on Gogo Chivato		3.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	3
3D	Amber Branson on Foxey Sherry		16.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	16
	Kilyn Osburn on Harley		10.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	10

WWP SK Equine Products Spring Series Open 4D Northcrest

Classification	Contestant		Total Points
3D	Teresa Fernandez on Sheza Gamblin Girl		9.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	ç
	Caitlin Loomis on Ima Designer Chex	9.00	
	Open 4D	Single Race	ç
	Brooke Jordan on Gogo Chivato		8.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	8
	Katie Kapanick on Pistol Packin Lark		8.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	8
	Carli Reynolds on SF Rusty		7.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	7
	Elia Gordillo on Bring N The Heat	7.00	
	Open 4D	Single Race	7
	Cali Bennett on Reign		6.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	6
	Kay Peters on XS Show Off My Flit		5.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	5
	Corley Tilson on Sully		5.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	5
	Bentlee Thurman on Roany Pony		4.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	4
	Chelsi McLarty on Sunni		3.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	3
Đ	Sydney Nesky on Ricky Bobby		13.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	13
	Kelli Bryant on Mis Val N Tine		13.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	13
	Lindsey Thigpen on George		10.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	10
	Carli Reynolds on O'Tooles Valentine		10.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	10
	Makynna Baldwin on Doc		9.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	9
	Corley Tilson on Sully		8.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	8
	Bradyn Capps on Jet	<u> </u>	7.00
	Open 4D	Single Race	7
	Peyton Kirkpatrick on Rockit Ta Fame	7.00	
	Open 4D	Single Race	7.00

WWP SK Equine Products Spring Series Open 4D Northcrest

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
4D	Joelle Watson on Pistol Jones			7.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	7
	Madison Butler on Green River Spirit			6.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	6
	Diamond Holden on Aerobourn	е		6.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	6
	Jessica Lear on Philin Famous			4.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	4
	Brandi Williams on Kitty			3.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	3
	Kasey Homan on Bitsy			3.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	3
	Kortney Fisher on Fenchmans	Amore		3.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	3
	Jessica Rathcke on Shaky			1.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	1